
 
LIVING SAVIOUR LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL 

2024-2025 CALENDAR 
 

Labor Day Holiday 

First Day of School 

Teacher Workday 

Teacher Workday 

Teacher Workday 

Election Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Veterans’ Day Holiday 

Thanksgiving Break 

Christmas Break/New Year’s Holiday 

Return to School 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Teacher Workday 

President’s Day 

Teacher Workday 

Spring Break 

Easter Monday 

Last Day of School 

Monday, September 2, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

Friday, October 4, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Monday, November 11, 2024 

Wed, Nov 27 – Fri, Nov 29, 2024 

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 – Fri, Jan 3, 2025 

Monday, January 6, 2025 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

Friday, January 24, 2025 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

Mon, Apr 14 – Fri, Apr 18, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 

Thursday, May 22, 2025

*non-scheduled days off will be made up after 5 missed days 


